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your final step to MUSSOORIE

UPSC
PERSONALITY

TEST 2023

INTERVIEW PROGRAMME 2023

Shankar IAS Academy’s rigourous programme for Interview 2023 helps you mold
your personality and opinions to the expectations of the Interview panel

v/ SWOT Analysis specifically suited for
aspirants with prior interview exposure

but looking for score upgrade

' Pre-Mock (SWOT Analysis)
Sessions by SIA Interview Experts Team

v Individual & Group v Mock Interview by v Interview Mentorship

DAF profiling sessions Serving & retired Programme-Candidates are
bureaucrats assigned to personal

mentors (Young bureaucrats)

v Programme in Chennai,
Delhi, Bengaluru,
Thiruvananthapuram,
Hyderabad

 Current Affairs sessions |  Interview centric expert

lectures by domain

for opinion making and
experts

shaping

For registration call

63797 84702 Interview@shankarias.in
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INAUGURAL SESSION

Session Time Session Details Session Mode

6.00 - 8.00pm

Date Session Name

15.10.23

Day

Chennai - Offline and
Other Branches Online

Sun Introduction Session How to Prepare

for the Interview

DAF PROFILING SESSION

Date Day Session Name SessionTime  Session Details Session Mode
18.10.23 = Wed | DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF = Chennai offline &
Other branches online
01.11.23 Wed = DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF = Chennai offline &
Other branches online
16.11.23 Thu DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF = Chennai offline &
Other branches online
29.11.23 Wed = DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF = Chennai offline &
Other branches online
06.12.23 | Wed | DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF = Chennai offline &
Other branches online
13.12.23 Wed = DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF = Chennai offline &
Other branches online
27.12.23 | Wed DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF | Chennai offline &
Other branches online
18.01.24 | Thu DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF = Chennai offline &
Other branches online
24.01.24 | Wed = DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF | Chennai offline &
\_ Other branches online /

-

CURRENT AFFAIRS SESSION

Date Day Session Name SessionTime  Session Details Session Mode
25.10.23 Wed @ Current Affairs 2.30 - 5.00pm | Polity and Recent Chennai offline &
Session Issues Other branches online
08.11.23  Wed @ Current Affairs 2.30 - 5.00pm | India’s Foreign Chennai offline &
Session Policy - 1 Other branches online
22.11.23 Wed = Current Affairs 2.30 - 5.00pm | India’s Foreign Chennai offline &
Session Policy - 2 Other branches online
20.12.23 Wed @ Current Affairs 2.30 - 5.00pm | Women, Children, | Chennai offline &
Session Nutrition & Other branches online
Vulnerable Section
03.01.24 Wed @ Current Affairs 2.30 - 5.00pm | National Chennai offline &
Session Security & Other branches online
Challenges
10.01.24 | Wed | Current Affairs 230 -5.00pm | Macro overview Chennai offline &
Session on 3 Sectors of Other branches online
Indian economy
17.01.24 | Wed @ Current Affairs 230 - 5.00pm @ Recent Chennai offline &
Session achivements in Other branches online
Science &
Technology
31.01.24 | Wed @ Current Affairs 2.30 - 5.00pm | Social Issues Chennai offline &
Session

Other branches onIineJ

*Interview Schedule are subjected to change Post - Result



INTERVIEW INTERACT SESSION

Date Day Session Name SessionTime  SessionDetails Session Mode
28.10.23 | Sat Interview Interact 6.00 - 8.00pm | Federalism & Online only
Session Emerging Challenges
11.11.23 Sat Interview Interact 6.00 - 8.00pm  India’s Foreign Online only
Session Policy : Recent
Trend &
Challenges
25.11.23 Sat Interview Interact 6.00 - 8.00pm | National Secruity Online only
Session & Challenges
09.12.23 | Sat Interview Interact 6.00 - 8.00pm | Disaster Online only
Session Management &
\_ Climate Change

PREMOCK (SWOT ANALYSIS)

Date Day
21.10.23 | Sat
28.10.23 | Sat
04.11.23  Sat
18.11.23 Sat
25.11.23 | Sat
02.12.23 | Sat
09.12.23 | Sat
16.12.23 | Sat
23.12.23 | Sat
30.12.23 | Sat
06.01.24 Sat
20.01.24 | sat
27.01.24 | Sat
\

Session Name

Premock
(SwoT Analysis)

Premock
(SwoT Analysis)

Premock
(SwoT Analysis)

Premock
(SwoT Analysis)

Premock
(SwoT Analysis)

Premock
(SwoT Analysis)

Premock
(SwoT Analysis)

Premock
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Premock
(sworT Analysis)

Premock
(SsworT Analysis)

Premock
(SsworT Analysis)

Premock
(SwoT Analysis)

Premock
(SwoT Analysis)

Session Time

9.30am - 1.30pm

9.30am - 1.30pm

9.30am - 1.30pm

9.30am - 1.30pm

9.30am - 1.30pm

9.30am - 1.30pm

9.30am - 1.30pm

9.30am - 1.30pm

9.30am - 1.30pm

9.30am - 1.30pm

9.30am - 1.30pm

9.30am - 1.30pm

9.30am - 1.30pm

Session Details

SIA Interview
experts

SIA Interview
experts

SIA Interview
experts

SIA Interview
experts

SIA Interview
experts

SIA Interview
experts

SIA Interview
experts

SIA Interview
experts

SIA Interview
experts

SIA Interview
experts

SIA Interview
experts

SIA Interview
experts

SIA Interview
experts

Session Mode

Offline & Online

Offline & Online

Offline & Online

Offline & Online

Offline & Online

Offline & Online

Offline & Online

Offline & Online

Offline & Online

Offline & Online

Offline & Online

Offline & Online

Offline & Online
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*Interview Schedule are subjected to change Post - Result



